Compact IPCs
Features
qualified
device
internet of things
IPC-220/240
 � Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen Core™ i CPU socket-type (LGA1700) with Intel®
Q670E/H610E chipset

PCM-26R2EC-SAE 2Port, EtherCAT, Hilscher FieldBus mPCIe, Slave PCIe
Note: The PCM series module requires a bracket (P/N : 1960065854N001) that must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible Mother Board PCIe x16 PCIe x4 PCI Gbe HDD/SSD COM Internal USB
(2.0 Type A)
IPC-220-20B1 PCE-2133 1 1 0 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
PCE-2033 1 1 0 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
IPC-240-20B1 PCE-2133 1 3 0 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
IPC-240-21B2 PCE-2133 1 1 2 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
PCE-2033 1 1 2 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
Part Number Chipset TPM 2.0 USB 3.2 USB 2.0 Internal USB 2.0 (Box header) NVMe M.2 miniPCIe
PCE-2133-00A1 Q670E TPM 2.0 8 0 2 1 1 (mSATA, PCIe, USB)
PCE-2033-00A1 H610E TPM 2.0 4 4 0 0 1 (mSATA Only)